:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8753726

Mar 31, 2024 - 07:05 (UTC)

In epoch 273,553 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 45087 - 0.018374943 ETH®
66.47 USD

2 45092 - 0.018425483 ETH®
66.65 USD

3 45093 - 0.082576464 ETH®
298.73 USD

4 45094 - 0.018327623 ETH®
66.30 USD

S 45095 - 0.018224408 ETH®
65.93 USD

6 45096 - 0.018261819 ETH®
66.06 USD

7 45097 - 0.018295127 ETH®
66.18 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/8753726
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/273553
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/45087
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/45092
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/45093
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/45094
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/45095
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/45096
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/45097

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

Validator Id

634151

Amount

- 0.017714660
64.08 USD

- 0.017776177
64.30 USD

- 0.018359277
66.41 USD

- 0.018533250
67.04 USD

- 0.018309385
66.23 USD

- 0.018538624
67.06 USD

- 0.018265253
66.07 USD

- 0.018331477
66.31 USD

- 0.018403310
66.57 USD

Amount

+ 0.043913528
158.86 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/45117
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/45118
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/45140
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/45205
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/45218
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/45219
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/45221
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/45231
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/45232
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/634151

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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